
VARIO

That runs like clockwork!
for 

small tractors,  
unimogs 

& fork-lifts 
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That runs like clockwork!

The VARIO snow plow is the ideal machi-
ne for a flexible clearing of snow. Hydraulic 
angling, secured by nitrogen bubbles, allows 
to use the two-part snow plow in V-, Y- and 
straight position. The PU-coated (polyure-
thane) spring flap segments provide security 
and protect the machine against damage. 
Height adjustable wheels assure clearing wi-
thout leaving any marks on road surfaces. 
Various hitch systems allow a perfect attach-
ment onto your carrier-vehicle.

VARIO incl. road traffic  
equipment (flags and lights)

Hydraulic angling of  
the folding wings

Spring flap segments  
(anti-icing)

technical data 150 180 210 260 320 370
clearing width in 
straight position  	 cm 150 179 218 268 318 368

clearing width in V-
shape	 cm 135 161 199 226 273 281

clearing width in Y-
shape	 cm 135 160 193 222 257 320

plow height  
middle/side	 cm

64/ 
73

64/ 
73

77/ 
91

77/ 
93

77/ 
96

83/ 
97

angling  
rear/front	 degree

28/ 
27

28/ 
27

26/ 
28

34/ 
34

32 
/36

41/ 
30

weight*	  kg 254 278 362 435 518 598

Interceptors on both sides

hitch systems
• 	 Three-point linkage 

• 	 A-frame

• 	 Attachment plate incl. lifting-device

• 	 Fork-tine attachment

• 	 Yard loader-/wheel loader hitch incl. levelling  
	 (for small wheel loaders)

options
• 	 Electro-magnetic switch for carrier-vehicles with one 
	 double-acting hydraulic drive circuit, only

• 	 Level compensation

• 	 Skids

• 	 Extra strong wheels (200 x 80 mm, steel-welded -  
	 from 260 cm ø 310 x 105 mm)

• 	 Road traffic equipment  
	 (warning flags & -holders, side-marker lamps LED)

• 	 Colour option

With this you´ll get everywhere!

The main features at a glance:

• 	 Spring flap segments (anti-icing)

• 	 Optimum angle of inclination of the clearing lip,  
	 for perfect snow clearing

• 	 Edge bending (side and top) ensures high stability  
	 of the snow plow 

• 	 Besides the PU-lip (polyurethane) a highly wear  
	 resistant lip incl. corundum inlay can be offered

*   without hitch system, incl. PU-lip and pivoting part (levelling)
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