That runs like clockwork!



for small tractors, unimogs & fork-lifts









With this you'll get everywhere!

The **VARIO** snow plow is the ideal machine for a flexible clearing of snow. Hydraulic angling, secured by nitrogen bubbles, allows to use the two-part snow plow in V-, Y- and straight position. The PU-coated (polyure-thane) spring flap segments provide security and protect the machine against damage. Height adjustable wheels assure clearing without leaving any marks on road surfaces. Various hitch systems allow a perfect attachment onto your carrier-vehicle.

technical data	150	180	210	260	320	370
clearing width in straight position cm	150	179	218	268	318	368
clearing width in V- shape cm	135	161	199	226	273	281
clearing width in Y- shape cm	135	160	193	222	257	320
plow height middle/side cm	64/ 73	64/ 73	77/ 91	77/ 93	77/ 96	83/ 97
angling rear/front degree	28/ 27	28/ 27	26/ 28	34/ 34	32 /36	41/ 30
weight* kg	254	278	362	435	518	598

^{*} without hitch system, incl. PU-lip and pivoting part (levelling)

options

- Electro-magnetic switch for carrier-vehicles with one double-acting hydraulic drive circuit, only
- Level compensation
- Skids
- Extra strong wheels (200 x 80 mm, steel-welded from 260 cm ø 310 x 105 mm)
- Road traffic equipment (warning flags & -holders, side-marker lamps LED)
- Colour option

hitch systems

- Three-point linkage
- A-frame
- Attachment plate incl. lifting-device
- Fork-tine attachment
- Yard loader-/wheel loader hitch incl. levelling (for small wheel loaders)

The main features at a glance:

- Spring flap segments (anti-icing)
- Optimum angle of inclination of the clearing lip, for perfect snow clearing
- Edge bending (side and top) ensures high stability of the snow plow
- Besides the PU-lip (polyurethane) a highly wear resistant lip incl. corundum inlay can be offered



Spring flap segments (anti-icing)



Hydraulic angling of the folding wings



Interceptors on both sides



VARIO incl. road traffic equipment (flags and lights)